C
M
9000
controller
  DCM 9000 Controller
PRODUCT DEFINITION
The DCM 9000 is a compact, embedded IoT (Internet of Things)
controller and server platform for connecting multiple and diverse

1 2
3
DCM 9000 ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Description
DCM-9000
Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100/1000MB Ethernet ports
and Wi-Fi connectivity.
DCM-9000 Non-Wi-Fi
Identical in form and function to standard DCM 9000 model without the Wi-Fi module and
peripherals.
DCM-9000-DEMO
Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100/1000MB Ethernet
ports, Wi-Fi connectivity, all available Tridium drivers and a 500 device license.
Hardware Accessories purchased separately. Available with Niagara Analytics (non-
production only).
DCM-9005
Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100/1000MB Ethernet ports, Wi-
Fi connectivity, all available Tridium drivers and Up to 5 devices/250 point core.
Hardware Accessories purchased separately. Available with Niagara Analytics (non-
production only).
DCM-9010 Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100/1000MB Ethernet ports, Wi-Fi
connectivity, all available Tridium drivers and Up to 10 devices/500 point core.
Hardware Accessories purchased separately. Available with Niagara Analytics (non-
production only).
DCM-9025 Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100/1000MB Ethernet ports, Wi-Fi
connectivity, all available Tridium drivers and Up to 25 devices/1250 point core.
Hardware Accessories purchased separately. Available with Niagara Analytics (non-
production only).
DCM-9100 Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100/1000MB Ethernet ports, Wi-Fi
connectivity, all available Tridium drivers and Up to 100 devices/5000 point core.
Hardware Accessories purchased separately. Available with Niagara Analytics (non-
production only).
DCM-9200 Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100/1000MB Ethernet ports, Wi-Fi
connectivity, all available Tridium drivers and Up to 200 devices/10000 point core.
Hardware Accessories purchased separately. Available with Niagara Analytics (non-
production only).
DEVICE-10 Up to 10 devices/500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)